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03/03/2023

03/07/2023

03/15/2023

03/16/2023

03/20/2023

04/19/2023

04/28/2023

04/28/2023

05/09/2023

05/14/2023

06/29/2023

06/29/2023

$60.30

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$477.68

$918.81

$11,793.21

-$11,793.21

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

Anedot, Inc.

Nick Primrose Campaign
(FLHD18)

Marcus Chambers
Campaign (Okaloosa County
Superintendent of Schools)
Chad Davis Campaign
(FLHD 48)

White , Frank

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Florida Forward

Florida Forward

Committee To Protect
Northwest Florida

Citizens For Pensacola PC

Joel Rudman Campaign
(FLHD3)

Constituent Priorities PC

1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770

2640-A Mitcham Drive

592 Tulip Tree Way

427 Ruby Lake Place

4 Hyde Park Rd

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

1722 NW 80th Blvd STE 90

1722 NW 80th Blvd STE 90

2172 West Nine Mile Road Suite
603

900 N. 12th Avenue

Post Office Box 5525

2055 NW Diamond Creek Way

New Orleans, LA 70112

Tallahassee , FL 32308

Niceville, FL 32578

Winter Haven , FL 33884

Pensacola , FL 32503

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Gainesville, FL 32606

Gainesville, FL 32606

Pensacola, FL 32534

Pensacola , FL 32501

Navarre, FL 32566

Jensen Beach, FL 34957

Bank Charge

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Travel, Meeting Meals

Consulting & Quarterly  Compliance

Contribution

Refund Contribution

Sponsorship

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution
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07/20/2023

07/31/2023

10/02/2023

10/02/2023

10/04/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/23/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

$1,200.00

$212.50

$0.75

$1,200.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,750.00

$16,812.50

$1,681.25

$672.50

$672.50

$16,812.50

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Coates Law Firm, PL

PNC Bank

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Don Gaetz Campaign
(FLSD1)

J.J. Luckey & Company CPA

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Associated Industries of
Florida Free Enterprise

The Geo Group Inc

Floridians for Conservative
Values

Addison, Patricia

Associated Industries of
Florida PAC

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

PO Box 246

4045 NW 43rd Street, Suite A

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

PO Box 10085

621 NW 53rd Street, Suite 7000

1103 Hays Street

6200 Pensacola Blvd

PO Box 10085

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Crestview, FL 32536

Gainesville, FL 32606

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Boca Raton , FL 33487

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Pensacola, FL 32505

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Quarterly Compliance

Legal and Professional

Bank Charge

Consulting

Contribution

Legal and Professional Fees

Consulting

Pro-rated Refund

Pro-rated Refund

Pro-rated Refund

Pro-rated Refund

Pro-rated Refund
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10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

12/31/2023

$3,362.50

$1,008.75

$6,725.00

$1,681.25

$1,345.00

$168.13

$1,345.00

$3,362.50

$672.50

$1,001.82

FCCI Services Inc.

68 Ventures LLC

Living Life With Purpose

Centene Management
Company LLC

Adams , William

Bear General Contractors

O'Connor Management
Group Inc.

Hevi Logistics LLC (dba Hevi
Transport LLC)

Ware , William

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

6300 University Parkway

707 Belrose Ave

1103 Hays Street

7700 Forsyth Blvd

99 Chanteclaire Circle

1216 N Palafox St Suite A

1110 North 9th Ave

7670 Woodway Dr Ste 341

P.O Box 1

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

Sarasota, FL 34240

Daphne, AL 35526

Tallahassee, FL 32301

St. Louis, MO 63105

Gulf Breeze , FL 32561

Pensacola, FL 32501

Pensacola, FL 32501

Houston, TX 77063

Amarillo, TX 79105

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Pro-rated Refund

Pro-rated Refund

Pro-rated Refund

Pro-rated Refund

Pro-rated Refund

Pro-rated Refund

Pro-rated Refund

Pro-rated Refund

Pro-rated Refund

Consulting & Compliance


