Expenditures

Panhandle United

1/22/2025

Date Updated

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
03/03/2023	\$60.30	Anedot, Inc.	1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770	New Orleans, LA 70112	Bank Charge
03/07/2023	\$1,000.00	Nick Primrose Campaign (FLHD18)	2640-A Mitcham Drive	Tallahassee , FL 32308	Contribution
03/15/2023	\$1,000.00	Marcus Chambers Campaign (Okaloosa County Superintendent of Schools)	592 Tulip Tree Way	Niceville, FL 32578	Contribution
03/16/2023	\$1,000.00	Chad Davis Campaign (FLHD 48)	427 Ruby Lake Place	Winter Haven , FL 33884	Contribution
03/20/2023	\$477.68	White , Frank	4 Hyde Park Rd	Pensacola , FL 32503	Travel, Meeting Meals
04/19/2023	\$918.81	Electioneering Consulting, Inc.	1563 Capital Cir SE #212	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Consulting & Quarterly Compliance
04/28/2023	\$11,793.21	Florida Forward	1722 NW 80th Blvd STE 90	Gainesville, FL 32606	Contribution
04/28/2023	-\$11,793.21	Florida Forward	1722 NW 80th Blvd STE 90	Gainesville, FL 32606	Refund Contribution
05/09/2023	\$2,500.00	Committee To Protect Northwest Florida	2172 West Nine Mile Road Suite 603	Pensacola, FL 32534	Sponsorship
05/14/2023	\$1,000.00	Citizens For Pensacola PC	900 N. 12th Avenue	Pensacola , FL 32501	Contribution
06/29/2023	\$1,000.00	Joel Rudman Campaign (FLHD3)	Post Office Box 5525	Navarre, FL 32566	Contribution
06/29/2023	\$2,500.00	Constituent Priorities PC	2055 NW Diamond Creek Way	Jensen Beach, FL 34957	Contribution

Page 1

Expenditures

Panhandle United

1/22/2025

Page

2

Date Updated

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
07/20/2023	\$1,200.00	Electioneering Consulting, Inc.	1563 Capital Cir SE #212	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Quarterly Compliance
07/31/2023	\$212.50	Coates Law Firm, PL	115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Legal and Professional
10/02/2023	\$0.75	PNC Bank	One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth Avenue	Pittsburgh, PA 15222	Bank Charge
10/02/2023	\$1,200.00	Electioneering Consulting, Inc.	1563 Capital Cir SE #212	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Consulting
10/04/2023	\$1,000.00	Don Gaetz Campaign (FLSD1)	PO Box 246	Crestview, FL 32536	Contribution
10/17/2023	\$1,500.00	J.J. Luckey & Company CPA	4045 NW 43rd Street, Suite A	Gainesville, FL 32606	Legal and Professional Fees
10/17/2023	\$1,750.00	Electioneering Consulting, Inc.	1563 Capital Cir SE #212	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Consulting
10/23/2023	\$16,812.50	Associated Industries of Florida Free Enterprise	PO Box 10085	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Pro-rated Refund
10/30/2023	\$1,681.25	The Geo Group Inc	621 NW 53rd Street, Suite 7000	Boca Raton , FL 33487	Pro-rated Refund
10/30/2023	\$672.50	Floridians for Conservative Values	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Pro-rated Refund
10/30/2023	\$672.50	Addison, Patricia	6200 Pensacola Blvd	Pensacola, FL 32505	Pro-rated Refund
10/30/2023	\$16,812.50	Associated Industries of Florida PAC	PO Box 10085	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Pro-rated Refund

Expenditures

Panhandle United

Date Updated 1/22/2025

Page

3

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
10/30/2023	\$3,362.50	FCCI Services Inc.	6300 University Parkway	Sarasota, FL 34240	Pro-rated Refund
10/30/2023	\$1,008.75	68 Ventures LLC	707 Belrose Ave	Daphne, AL 35526	Pro-rated Refund
10/30/2023	\$6,725.00	Living Life With Purpose	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Pro-rated Refund
10/30/2023	\$1,681.25	Centene Management Company LLC	7700 Forsyth Blvd	St. Louis, MO 63105	Pro-rated Refund
10/30/2023	\$1,345.00	Adams , William	99 Chanteclaire Circle	Gulf Breeze , FL 32561	Pro-rated Refund
10/30/2023	\$168.13	Bear General Contractors	1216 N Palafox St Suite A	Pensacola, FL 32501	Pro-rated Refund
10/30/2023	\$1,345.00	O'Connor Management Group Inc.	1110 North 9th Ave	Pensacola, FL 32501	Pro-rated Refund
10/30/2023	\$3,362.50	Hevi Logistics LLC (dba Hevi Transport LLC)	7670 Woodway Dr Ste 341	Houston, TX 77063	Pro-rated Refund
10/30/2023	\$672.50	Ware , William	P.O Box 1	Amarillo, TX 79105	Pro-rated Refund
12/31/2023	\$1,001.82	Electioneering Consulting, Inc.	1563 Capital Cir SE #212	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Consulting & Compliance